
2003 Oregon Healthy Teens, Data Summary,
High School (Grades 9-12)

A26.e. How old were you when you first tried marijuana or hashish?

100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0
58.7 56.7 61.1 29.6

1.2 1.0 1.3  
1.2 .6 1.9  
1.2 .7 1.2 32.4
2.5 2.2 2.5 32.4
4.1 3.7 4.5  
8.2 8.4 8.1  

10.5 13.5 7.7  
8.5 9.6 7.5 5.7
2.4 2.4 2.5  
1.1 1.2 .9  

.4 .1 .7  

Total
Never have
8 or younger
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18 or older

 

Total Female Male
Gender

Unknown

Weighted percentages and unweighted counts exclude missing and/or refused
answers.
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2003 Oregon Healthy Teens, Data Summary,
High School (Grades 9-12)

A26.e. How old were you when you first tried marijuana or hashish?

1,499 748 744 7
7 4 2 1

902 440 459 3
15 6 9  
11 2 9  
16 5 10 1
31 15 15 1
60 32 28  

118 58 60  
148 91 57  
122 60 61 1

46 25 21  
18 9 9  

5 1 4  

Total
Missing: skipped Q
Never have
8 or younger
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18 or older

 

Total Female Male
Gender

Unknown

Weighted percentages and unweighted counts exclude missing and/or refused
answers.
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2003 Oregon Healthy Teens, Data Summary,
High School (Grades 9-12)

A15.a. How many times did you use marijuana or hashish in the
last 24 hours?

100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0
91.0 92.9 89.1 100.0

3.8 3.1 4.6  
3.1 2.5 3.7  
1.1 .7 1.6  

.4 .5 .3  

.6 .4 .8  

Total
None
1-2
3-5
6-9
10-19
20 or more

Total Female Male
Gender

Unknown

Weighted percentages and unweighted counts exclude missing
and/or refused answers.

2003 Oregon Healthy Teens, Data Summary,
High School (Grades 9-12)

A15.a. How many times did you use marijuana or hashish in the
last 24 hours?

1,500 750 743 7
15 8 6 1

1,362 689 667 6
56 30 26  
42 17 25  
13 2 11  

4 2 2  
8 2 6  

Total
Missing: skipped Q
None
1-2
3-5
6-9
10-19
20 or more

Total Female Male
Gender

Unknown

Weighted percentages and unweighted counts exclude missing and/or
refused answers.
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2003 Oregon Healthy Teens, Data Summary,
High School (Grades 9-12)

A15.b. How many times did you use marijuana or hashish in the
last 7 days?

100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0
84.3 85.8 82.6 100.0

5.1 5.3 4.9  
1.9 1.8 1.9  
2.6 2.0 3.1  
3.0 3.4 2.7  
3.2 1.7 4.6  

Total
None
1-2
3-5
6-9
10-19
20 or more

 

Total Female Male
Gender

Unknown

Weighted percentages and unweighted counts exclude missing and/or
refused answers.

2003 Oregon Healthy Teens, Data Summary,
High School (Grades 9-12)

A15.b. How many times did you use marijuana or hashish in the last 7 days?

1,503 750 746 7
30 14 15 1

1,254 634 614 6
79 41 38  
33 17 16  
36 19 17  
35 17 18  
36 8 28  

Total
Missing: skipped Q
None
1-2
3-5
6-9
10-19
20 or more

 

Total Female Male
Gender

Unknown

Weighted percentages and unweighted counts exclude missing and/or refused
answers.
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2003 Oregon Healthy Teens, Data Summary,
High School (Grades 9-12)

A16. During the past 30 days, on how many times did you use marijuana?

100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0
76.8 75.2 78.1 94.3

7.7 9.4 6.1 5.7
5.0 7.7 2.5  
3.1 1.8 4.3  
3.9 3.1 4.7  
3.5 2.8 4.3  

Total
0 times
1 or 2 times
3 to 9 times
10 to 19 times
20 to 39 times
40 or more times

 

Total Female Male
Gender

Unknown

Weighted percentages and unweighted counts exclude missing and/or refused
answers.

2003 Oregon Healthy Teens, Data Summary,
High School (Grades 9-12)

A16. During the past 30 days, on how many times did you use marijuana?

1,504 750 747 7
12 6 5 1

1,166 575 586 5
117 60 56 1

77 57 20  
43 15 28  
46 23 23  
43 14 29  

Total
Missing: skipped Q
0 times
1 or 2 times
3 to 9 times
10 to 19 times
20 to 39 times
40 or more times

 

Total Female Male
Gender

Unknown

Weighted percentages and unweighted counts exclude missing and/or refused
answers.
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2003 Oregon Healthy Teens, Data Summary,
High School (Grades 9-12)

A17. During the past 30 days, on how many times did you use marijuana on
school property?

100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0
93.9 94.6 93.1 100.0

4.0 4.1 4.0  
1.4 1.1 1.8  

.4 .2 .6  

.3  .6  

Total
0 times
1 or 2 times
3 to 9 times
10 to 19 times
40 or more times

 

Total Female Male
Gender

Unknown

Weighted percentages and unweighted counts exclude missing and/or refused
answers.

2003 Oregon Healthy Teens, Data Summary,
High School (Grades 9-12)

A17. During the past 30 days, on how many times did you use marijuana on
school property?

1,502 748 747 7
9 4 4 1

1,421 712 703 6
49 25 24  
15 5 10  

5 2 3  
3  3  

Total
Missing: skipped Q
0 times
1 or 2 times
3 to 9 times
10 to 19 times
40 or more times

 

Total Female Male
Gender

Unknown

Weighted percentages and unweighted counts exclude missing and/or refused
answers.
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